
Concordia University Invitational (Nov 17, 2023) 

‘Experienced” Teams’ Results (Top 10) 

1st Place: Joaquin Miller Middle  
Competitors: Samantha Yeung, Sophia Xu 

2nd Place: Joaquin Miller Middle  
Competitors: Aahaan Jain, Shrivatsa Joisha 

3rd Place: Golden State Academy 
Competitors: Aashi Gupta, Sai Aditya Koorapati 

4th Place: Magnet Learning Academy 
Competitors: Eugene Dai, Melissa Yu 

5th Place: Golden State Academy 
Competitors: Remy Sardar, Daksh Shivank 

6th Place: HMDC Forensics Team 
Competitors: Lucas Lu, Steven Xu 

7th Place: Golden State Academy 
Competitors: Advait Mishra, Nivritti Karthik 

8th Place: Golden State Academy 
Competitors: Kaikei Liu, Selene Shao 

9th Place: Joaquin Miller Middle  
Competitors: Junali Dutta, Eric Kim 

10th Place: Magnet Learning Academy 
Competitors: Stephanie Chen, Helena Tran 

11th Place: 21st Century Debate 
Competitors: Aryan Rana, Ishani Bhola 

12th Place: HMDC Forensics Team 
Competitors: Vivian Guo, Grace Yun 

13th Place: Golden State Academy 
Competitors: Agasti Krishna, Aditi Gangireddy 

14th Place: 21st Century Debate 
Competitors: Alyssa Marino, Athena Saturday 

15th Place: HMDC Forensics Team 
Competitors: Olivia Feng, Erin Wu 

16th Place: HMDC Forensics Team 
Competitors: Joshua Han, Ethan Zhao 

17th Place: HMDC Forensics Team 
Competitors: Joey Hu, Zach Huo 
 

“Novice” Team Results’ (Top 5) 

1st Place: Golden State Academy 
Competitors: Rohit Krishnan & Roshan Krishnan 

2nd Place: Golden State Academy 
Competitors: Matthew Y Wang & Riya Veera 

3rd Place: Joaquin Miller Middle School 
Competitors: Adelyn Park & Martina Cao 

4th Place: Joaquin Miller Middle School 
Competitors: Leah Zhang & Nina Zhang 

5th Place: Joaquin Miller Middle School 
Competitors: Anna Wu & Aryahi Oberoi 
 

“Elementary” Team Results’ (Top 5) 

1st Place: HMDC Forensics Team 
Competitors: Angelina Chen, Russell Liu 

2nd Place: HMDC Forensics Team 
Competitors: Naomi Chow, Miguel Kim 

3rd Place: HMDC Forensics Team 
Competitors: Hannah Wang, Lisa Wang 

4th Place: HMDC Forensics Team 
Competitors: Dudu Cao, Daxton Du 

5th Place: HMDC Forensics Team 
Competitors: Cindy Lin, Julia Zhu 

6th Place: HMDC Forensics Team 
Competitors: Gwyneth Young, Harper Ren 

7th Place: 21st Century Debate 
Competitors: Jason Guo, Ishan Reddy 



 

2023 Concordia Eagle Public Forum Series #1 --- MS/HS 
Public Forum Speaker Awards 

# School Speaker Total 
Points 

01 Joaquin Miller Middle School Sophia Xu 90.00 
02 HMDC Forensics Team Lucas Lu 89.25 
03 Joaquin Miller Middle School Samantha Yeung 88.50 
04 Joaquin Miller Middle School Aahaan Jain 86.50 
05 Joaquin Miller Middle School Shrivatsa Joisha 86.10 
06 Golden State Academy Nivritti Karthik 86.00 
07 Golden State Academy Remy Sardar 85.50 
08 Golden State Academy Aashi Gupta 85.50 
09 HMDC Forensics Team Steven Xu 85.50 
10 Magnet Learning Academy Eugene Dai 85.00 
11 Golden State Academy Kaikei Liu 85.00 
12 HMDC Forensics Team Erin Wu 85.00 
13 21st Century Debate Aryan Rana 84.50 
14 Joaquin Miller Middle School Junali Dutta 84.00 
15 Magnet Learning Academy Stephanie Chen 84.00 
16 Golden State Academy Sai Aditya Koorapati 84.00 
17 Magnet Learning Academy Melissa Yu 83.50 
18 Joaquin Miller Middle School Eric Kim 83.50 
19 HMDC Forensics Team Olivia Feng 83.50 
20 Magnet Learning Academy Helena Tran 83.00 

 
2023 Concordia Eagle Public Forum Series #1 --- HS/MS Novice 

Public Forum Speaker Awards 

# School Speaker Total 
Points 

01 Golden State Academy Rohit Krishnan 88.50 
02 Golden State Academy Roshan Krishnan 85.35 
03 Joaquin Miller Middle School Martina (Xinyue) Cao 84.75 
04 Golden State Academy Matthew Y Wang 82.00 
05 Joaquin Miller Middle School Adelyn Park 81.75 
06 Golden State Academy Riya Veera 81.00 
07 Joaquin Miller Middle School Leah Zhang 71.70 
08 Joaquin Miller Middle School Nina Zhang 71.55 
09 Joaquin Miller Middle School Aryahi Oberoi 39.00 
10 Joaquin Miller Middle School Anna Wu 37.50 

 
  



2023 Concordia Eagle Public Forum Series #1 --- 
Elementary School 

Public Forum Speaker Awards 

# School Speaker Total 
Points 

01 21st Century Debate Ishan Reddy 88.00 
02 HMDC Forensics  Russell Liu 87.00 
03 HMDC Forensics  Lisa Wang 85.00 
04 HMDC Forensics  Miguel Kim 84.80 
05 HMDC Forensics  Jason Guo 84.70 
06 HMDC Forensics  Harper Ren 84.00 
07 HMDC Forensics  Dudu Cao 84.00 
08 HMDC Forensics  Julia Zhu 84.00 
09 HMDC Forensics  Naomi Chow 83.40 
10 HMDC Forensics  Gwyneth Young 83.00 

 
 


